SMOKETOWN BRAWLER POPULAIRE
DC RANDONNEURS JUNE 17, 2023

CUM. P-P  Notes
0.0 Control: Beans in the Belfry, 122 W
Potomac St, Brunswick MD. Turn right
on W Potomac St from control.
0.0 0.0 RWPotomac St
0.1 0.1 LN Maryland Ave
0.1 0.1 A4th exit TC Burkittsville Rd/Petersville Rd
0.7 05 S>VA-287S
1.5 0.9 RVA-663/Tollhouse Rd GRAVEL
2.3 0.8 LVA-674/Dutchmans Creek Rd
3.3 1.0 Rlrish Corner Rd/VA-673 END GRAVEL
44 1.1 RVA-690/MountainRd
8.3 3.8 R tro VA-690/Mountain Rd
11.5 3.3 R Charles Town Pike/VA-9 W
11.7 0.2 1stexit TC tro VA-9 W/Charles Town Pike
12.1 0.5 2nd exit TC VA-719/Stony Point Rd
13.5 1.3 L Woodgrove Rd tro VA-719
18.2 4.7 PHOTO CONTROL Round Hill Mini Mart R |
18.3 0.1 R W Loudoun St/Bus. VA-7
18.3 0.0 QL VA-719/New Cut Rd > Airmont Rd >
Greengarden Rd
28.3 10.1 LVA-743/Millville Rd
29.6 1.2 BRSR-623/Willisville Rd
31.2 1.7 LUS-50E
31.6 0.4 RVA-623/Rokeby Rd
35.2 3.6 L Rectortown Rd/VA-710
42.0 6.8 R W Main St SERVICES
422 0.2 PHOTO CONTROL Main & Frost St |
42.2 0.0 RFrostSt
42.3 0.1 RSalemAve
42,5 0.2 LRectortownRd
45,5 3.0 RVA-702/Frogtown Rd, > Rock Hill Mill
Rd
48.9 3.5 X VA-709 diag L tro 702/Rock Hill Mill Rd
GRAVEL
51.9 3.0 LVA-626/The Plains Rd END GRAVEL
56.7 4.8 LtroThe PlainsRd
56.8 0.1 R W Washington St/US-50
56.8 0.0 SERVICES: Middleburg VA
57.6 0.8 LVA-748/Sam Fred Rd
60.9 3.4 LVA-734/Snickersville Tpk
62.0 1.1 Ltro 734/Snickersville Tpk
63.7 1.7 RVA-731Watermill Rd

65.8 2.1 RVA-728/N Fork Rd

66.6 0.8 LVA-722

69.1 2.6 LtroVA-722/Lincoln Rd

70.3 1.2 BLtro 722/Lincoln Rd

714 1.1 S>SMapleAve

72.0 0.7 X E Main St - SERVICES - Purcellville VA

72.5 0.5 BR Washington and Old Dominion Tr

75.3 2.8 LVA-704/Hamilton Station Rd

78.7 3.4 LVA-662/Clarkes Gap Rd

79.0 0.3 S>VA-665/High St

79.4 0.4 R Loyalty Rd/665

84.7 5.3 RTaylorstown Rd/VA-663/VA-665

85.0 0.2 LVA-665Furnace MountainRd

85.3 0.4 GRAVEL BEGINS

87.4 2.0 R Lovettsville Rd/VA-672 GRAVEL ENDS

87.4 0.1 LUS-15N

87.5 0.1 XPotomac River

87.8 0.3 R MD-28 E/Clay St

88.0 0.2 R Monroe St

88.1 0.0 RCommerce St

88.1 0.1 LCanalRd

88.2 0.1 Ltoward C&O Towpath GRAVEL

88.2 0.0 LC&O Towpath

91.6 3.4 PHOTO CONTROL Catoctin Creek
Aqueduct

94,9 3.3 RS Maple Ave END GRAVEL

95.0 0.1 LW PotomacSt

95.2 0.2 Control: Smoketown Brewing Station on

right, 223 W Potomac St, Brunswick MD.
CLOSE 19:03

Key: R=right; L=left; BL=bear left; BR=bear
right; S=straight; X=cross; Q=quick; tro=to
remain on; TR=trail; RR=railroad tracks;
>=becomes; DH!=on downhill; VA =state or local

route

EMERGENCY CONTACT: Gardner Duvall
443.540.5711. Please call or text if you are in
difficulty or abandon.




